
Languages/Large Print/Easy read Leaflets 

Screening 

BOWEL 

Bowel cancer screening risk and benefits 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/bowel-cancer-screening-benefits-and-risks 

Bowel cancer screening kit: how to use 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/bowel-cancer-screening-kit-how-to-use 

Bowel scope screening test: what it is 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/bowel-scope-screening-test-what-it-is 

Bowel cancer screening: easy guide 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/bowel-cancer-screening-easy-guide 

Bowel scope screening: easy guide 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/bowel-scope-screening-easy-guide 

BREAST 

Breast screening: helping women decide 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/breast-screening-helping-women-decide 

Breast screening: awareness leaflet (including large print) 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/nhs-breast-screening-awareness-leaflet 

Breast screening: easy guide 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/breast-screening-information-for-women-with-learning-

disabilities 

Cervical screening: leaflet for women considering  

Screening https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/cervical-screening-description-in-brief 

Cervical screening: an easy guide 

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/cervical-screening-easy-read-guide 

Easy Read Health Leaflets 

http://www.easyhealth.org.uk/categories/health-leaflets/ 
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